AWE-W2W
Wireless to Wireless Digital Bridge
  Assured Wireless Ethernet
Nomadio
  .
2 1 5 - 8 5 4 - 8 4 32  2 1 5 - 8 5 4 - 8 4 5 0  2 40 0  M A RK E T  S T  # 1 3  P H I L A D E L P H I A PA 1 9 1 0 3  W W W. N O M A D I O . N E T
P HO NE  FA X  A D D R E S S   U R L
OVERVIEW

• Die-Cast Aluminum with NEMA-67 Rating
• 3-Point Silicon Rubber Gasket
PART NUMBER GUIDE
When placing an order, please provide a part number.  Part numbers are of the form:
AWE-W2W-PACKAGE-INPUT-OUTPUT
• PACKAGE is one of “PCB”, “INDOOR” or “OUTDOOR”.
• For INPUT and OUTPUT, select modules from below.
For example:
• an indoor 2.4 GHz to 900 MHz AWE-W2W would be “AWE-W2W-INDOOR-2400-900”
• an outdoor, 4.9 GHz to 2.4 GHz AWE-W2W would be “AWE-W2W-OUTDOOR-4900-2400”
RADIO MODULES
The AWE radio has four module slots, and is capable of simultaneous support for any combination of any four of
the following. Each module weighs between 1 oz and 1.5 oz and fits within the dimensions of the router board.
The frequency choices are the same for input (local radio) and output (over the air).  However the input radio
(local radio) is limited to -30 dBm of output power to protect the legacy radio from damage.
3/3
2 1 5 - 8 5 4 - 8 4 32  2 1 5 - 8 5 4 - 8 4 5 0  2 40 0  M A RK E T  S T  # 1 3  P H I L A D E L P H I A PA 1 9 1 0 3  W W W. N O M A D I O . N E T
P HO NE  FA X  A D D R E S S   U R L
Module Frequency Band Channel Widths
(MHz)
Max Output
Power on
OUTPUT
Max Power
Consumption
Licensing Restrictions
700 760-780MHz 5/10/20 28dBm 3.6W International or research
900 900-930MHz 5/10/20 28dBm 4W Unlicensed ISM
2300 2.30-2.50GHz 5/10/20/40 28dBm 4.5W
2400 2412-2462MHz 5/10/20/40 28dBm 4.6W Unlicensed ISM
2700 2.70-2.90GHz 5/10/20/40 28dBm 4W
3400 3.40-3.70GHz 5/10/20/40 28dBm 4W
3700 3.67-3.70GHz 5/10/20/40 28dBm 4W Apply for site license
4500 4.475-4.725GHz 5/10/20/40 24dBm 4W Military
4900 4.94-4.99GHz 5/10/20 26dBm 5.5W Public Safety
5300 5.20-5.825GHz 5/10/20/40 28dBm 6W Unlicensed
SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS
• Voltage and Temperature Monitor
• Passive Power Over Ethernet
• Reverse Voltage and Transient Protection
• 9 to 48VDC Input Voltage Range
• Operating Temperature: -40°C to 85°C